Higher Reliability, Faster Installation, Superior Accuracy   |  Sense the difference   |  29
PRESSURE SENSORS
Three installation friendly packages
Choose from our open frame panel mount, NEMA4 with integral duct probe, or NEMA4
with brass hose barb fittings.  Each model offers the standard LCD and selectable range
selector for ease of installation.
Dual outputs on every device save time when ordering and all low pressure models offer
uni/bi-directional modes.  Available in inches of water column or pascals models.

Cables are prefabricated and snap
onto sensors with industrial deutsch
connectors.  This eliminates wire
twisting when tightening sensors.
IP65 rated for outdoor use when
armored.
Higher Reliability, Faster Installation, Superior Accuracy   |  Sense the difference   |  37
Optional service valve PWBV for live sensor swap
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply
Voltage output mode 0-5V 12-30VDC/24VAC(1), 20mA max.
Voltage output mode 0-10V 15-30VDC/24VAC required for 10V full scale output
Current (4-20 mA) output mode 12-30VDC, 20mA max.
Output type Switch selectable 3-wire 0-5/10VDC and 2-wire 4-20mA
Pressure Ranges
Model PWS025 25 PSIG (Select 5/10/25 PSID)
Model PWS050 50 PSIG (Select 5/10/25 or 10/25/50 PSID based on PW Model)
Model PWS100 100 PSIG (Select 10/20/40 or 50/75/100 PSID based on PW Model)
Model PWS250 250 PSIG (Select 25/50/100 or 75/150/250 PSID based on PW Model)
Model PWS500  500 PSIG (Select 50/100/150 or 100/250/500 PSID based on PW Model)
Operating Temperature Transmitter 32 to 140F (0-60°C)
Media compatibility
Type Water; other 17-4 SS compatible media
Temperature 32 to 250°F (0-125°C)

REMOTE SENSORS: PWC
Element Number
ORDERING PRESSU
RE
PW
 Conduit W
et-W
et Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply
Voltage output mode 0-5V 12-30VDC/24VAC(1), 20mA max.
Voltage output mode 0-10V 15-30VDC/24VAC required for 10V full scale output
Current (4-20 mA) output mode 12-30VDC, 20mA max.
Output type Switch selectable 3-wire 0-5/10VDC and 2-wire 4-20mA
Pressure Ranges
Model PWC025 25 PSIG (Select 5/10/25 PSID)
Model PWC050 50 PSIG (Select 5/10/25 or 10/25/50 PSID based on PW Model)
Model PWC100 100 PSIG (Select 10/20/40 or 50/75/100 PSID based on PW Model)
Model PWC250 250 PSIG (Select 25/50/100 or 75/150/250 PSID based on PW Model)
Model PWC500  500 PSIG (Select 50/100/150 or 100/250/500 PSID based on PW Model)
Operating Temperature Transmitter 32 to 140F (0-60°C)
Media compatibility
Type Water; other 17-4 SS compatible media
Temperature 32 to 250°F (0-125°C)